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Source title URL 

National Geographic 

Young Explorer 

http://www.nationalgeographic.com/ngyoungexplorer/moreissues.html 

ENGLISH FOR 
COLOMBIA "ECO" 

http://www.colombiaaprende.edu.co/html/micrositios/1752/w3-propertyvalue-
49165.html  

 
 Aprende inglés con 

Bunny Bonita 
http://www.colombiaaprende.edu.co/html/productos/1685/article-158726.html  

Sherton English http://www.shertonenglish.com/  

Inglés para todos http://inglesvirtual.escuelaing.edu.co/  

Starfall http://www.starfall.com/ 

Adult Learning 

Activitities, California 

Distance Learning 

Project 

http://www.cdlponline.org/index.cfm 

News Stories from 

Voice of America 

http://www.readingenglish.net/students/ 

Study Zone http://web2.uvcs.uvic.ca/elc/studyzone/ 

Story Place http://www.storyplace.org/ 

ESL Reading http://www.eslreading.org/ 

English Pool of 

Exercises 

http://www.ego4u.com/en/cram-up/grammar/exercises 
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ESL Writing Exercises, 

ESL Galaxy 

http://www.esl-galaxy.com/writing.html 

Fun with Letters http://www.meddybemps.com/letterary/index.html 

Words and Pictures, 

BBC 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/wordsandpictures/index.shtml  

Practice Speaking 

English with Online Robot 

http://www.eslfast.com/robot/ 

Free Rice http://freerice.com/ 

Spelling City http://www.spellingcity.com/ 

1-language.com http://www.1-language.com/audiocourse/index.htm 

English Listening 

Lesson Library Online 

http://www.elllo.org/ 

Randal’s ESL Cyber 

Listening Lab 

http://www.esl-lab.com/ 

English Listening 

Lounge 

http://www.englishlistening.com/ 

Train Your Accent http://www.trainyouraccent.com/ 

EZ Slang http://www.ezslang.com/ 

Learn English Kids 
British Council 

http://learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/en/  

English Activities and 
Games 

http://www.englishactivities.net/  

English Language 
Learning BBC 

http://www.bbcactiveenglish.com/  

American English http://americanenglish.state.gov/resources  
https://www.facebook.com/AmericanEnglishatState  
http://newdelhi.usembassy.gov/relostudents.html  
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USA for Kids http://www.usconsulate.org.hk/pas/kids/engres.htm  

English for children - 
songs and funny clip - 

unit 1 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PBhpdJgaRWY  
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